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Controls

HITACHI

Air conditioning solutions
P16897
P19323
P20066
P10109
P12416
P17267
P18222
P17823
P17851
P20055
P20079
P20017
P19320
P19294
P19485
P19486
P20015
P18553
P17858
P19000
C3719
P20009
P18990
P18994
P19319
P19304
P19311
P15530
P14338
P10486
C4204
C4018
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P19679
P17308
P13109
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P19689
P20067
P20065
P19285
P18997
P18998
P20058
P14366
P16163
P17225
06770139
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PRESSURE SW
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CAPACITOR
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CAPACITOR
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CAPACITOR
THERMISTOR
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NOISE FILTER
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CHECK JOINT

CHECK JOINT
STRAINER
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STRAINER OR DRYER
VIBRATION ABSORBER
VIBRATION ABSORBER
AIR GRILLE

P19688

INVALID COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
CONDENSER ASSY
ELECTRICAL BOXASSY.
PROPELLER FAN
NOISE SUPRESSOR
NOISE SUPRESSOR
NOISE SUPRESSOR
SURGE ABSORBER
O.C.R.

SPACER
COMPRESSOR

MOTOR

2/ 3

HIGH PRESSURE
PS

PD

5A

3A

1A

C110MF

C2 8MF

2700MF CB1, CB2

TA
TE1
TE2
TC
TD1
TD2
NF1
NF7
IGBT
DM1
DM2

CTU, CTV (I SENSOR)

GAS LINE

LIQUID LINE

OUTLET
INLET

INLET

Z1
z2
Z3

SAL, SA2

380- 415V
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Air conditioning solutions

U71B  P19374
u72 P18089
U74A  P20012
U74B  P18993
uU74C  P20011
U75A P16142
U75B  C3950
u77 P17230
u78 P20059
U79A  P20060
u79B  P17877
U82A  P18481
U82B  P19990
us3 P20061
UB5A  P20016
u8sB  P20052
ussC  P20014
u8sD  P20053
UBSE  P18793
U85F P19705
U89 P20062
U98BA  P20063
U9sB  P20064

u9sC  P19570
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MOTOR

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR
RESISTOR

RESISTOR

RESISTOR

MAG. CONTACTOR

Power Relay

SOLENOID VALVE

OIL HEATER

4-WAY VALVE ASSY

COIL FOR 4-WAY VALVE
REACTOR
TRANSFORMER

CIRCUIT BREAKER
P20016

PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
ACCUMULATOR

P20063

P20064

P19570
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FOR COOLING
CMC1, CMC2

RS1, RS2

R1, R2
AR1
ARH1, ARH2

FOR HOT GAS BYPASS

WITH COIL

DCL
TF

FFB1, FFB2
PCB1
PCB2
PCB3
PCB4
PCB5

PCB6
SERVICE COVER

SERVICE COVER

SHROUD
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